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Non-Commercial Individual Reference Use Only

• The entire contents of this presentation are protected by copyright and may be used and copied for non-commercial, individual reference only. Any other use of the contents 
of this presentation is prohibited unless the user first obtains the Company’s written permission.

No Offer to Purchase Securities

• The information in this presentation is intended for use only by persons resident in jurisdictions where such use is lawful. Nothing on this presentation constitutes, and 
under no circumstances is to be construed as, an offer or solicitation to purchase securities of, or advertisement for, securities of the Company. The securities of the 
Company have not been registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended or any state securities laws.

No Warranties

• The information in this presentation is provided “as is” and without warranty of any kind.  Although it is believed to be accurate as of this date, the Company disclaims all 
liability for any failure to update it. This presentation could include inaccuracies, typographical errors, or out-of-date information, and changes to it may be made at any time 
without prior notice. You are therefore advised to use this presentation at your own risk.

Forward Looking Statements

• Certain statements contained in this presentation (including information incorporated by reference) are "forward looking statements".  Our forward-looking statements 
include, without limitation: The sensitivity of earnings, cash flows and financing to gold and other metal prices; Statements as to the projected exploration and development 
of certain properties, including estimates of development and other capital costs and financing plans for these projects; Estimates of future production costs and other 
expenses; Estimates of future capital expenditures and other cash needs, and expectations as to the funding thereof; Estimates of future costs and other liabilities for 
environmental matters; Estimates of reserves, and statements regarding future exploration results and reserve replacement; Statements regarding future transactions 
relating to portfolio management or rationalization efforts; and Estimates regarding timing of future capital expenditures and exploration, development, production or 
closure activities. This list is not exhaustive of the factors that may affect our business, our value as a company, and our forward looking statements. Where we express an 
expectation or belief as to future events or results, such expectation or belief is expressed in good faith and believed to have a reasonable basis. However, our forward-
looking statements are subject to risks, uncertainties, and other factors, which could cause actual results to differ materially from future results expressed, projected or 
implied by those forward-looking statements. Such risks include, but are not limited to: the price of gold; currency fluctuations; geological and metallurgical assumptions; the 
results of exploration; operating performance of equipment, processes and facilities; labor relations; timing of receipt of necessary governmental permits or approvals; 
domestic and foreign laws or regulations, particularly relating to the environment and mining; domestic and international economic and political conditions; the ability of the 
Company to obtain or maintain necessary financing; and other risks and hazards associated with mining exploration, development and operations. Given these uncertainties, 
readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on our forward-looking statements. All subsequent written and oral forward-looking statements attributable to the 
Company or to persons acting on its behalf are expressly qualified in their entirety by these cautionary statements. 

Use of Information

• Any information communicated to the Company through this presentation becomes the Company’s exclusive property. the Company shall be entitled to use any such 
information for any purpose without restriction or compensation to any person. Such information provided by the user shall be deemed to be non-confidential.

Technical Information
Unless otherwise indicated, the technical information presented herein has been reviewed by Glenn J. Mullan, P.Geo, a qualified person in accordance with National 
instrument 43-101 – Standards for Disclosure for Mineral Projects.

Disclaimer
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Investment Highlights

Near-Term 
Cash Flow

New
Discoveries

Fully Funded

Production from portion of Gouldie Zone (2% NSR royalty)

Potential contribution from Charlie Zone (2% NSR royalty)

Game-changing NEW discoveries: North Odyssey + Norrie 

Funded to production by Agnico-Eagle & Yamana
Through 30% Free Carried Interest  
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Abitibi Royalties 

• Spun out of Golden Valley Mines
(“GZZ”) in 20111

• Key assets in the heart of the Abitibi
Greenstone belt in Quebec

• Royalties associated with the
Canadian Malartic Mine (Agnico
Eagle & Yamana); Canada’s largest
producing gold mine2

1. GZZ has a 58.8% interest in RZZ
2. Agnico-Eagle / Yamana Offer for Osisko Presentation (April 16, 2014): “Partnering to Provide Superior Value”

DUPARQUET
Gold: 1.2Moz

ROUYN-
NORANDA

Gold: 19.5Moz

BOUSQUET Gold: 
12.2Moz

MALARTIC
Gold: 8.7Moz

VAL D’OR
Gold: 15Moz

Source: Abitibi Royalties Technical Report (April 17, 2013)
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Corporate History

2006: GZZ staked Malartic CHL property and claim on which RZZ  holds a 2% NSR

2006: Signed Option Agreement with Osisko on Malartic CHL property (30% FCI GZZ:70% OSK) 
and signed Agreement for the NSR Property with Osisko

2010: Formed RZZ

2011: GZZ spins out a portion of the shares held in RZZ to the GZZ shareholders pursuant to a 
plan of arrangement.  Subsequent listing of  RZZ on TSX.V

2012: Resource estimate on Jeffrey Zone

2012: Reserve and resource estimates for portion of Gouldie Zone (RZZ 2% NSR)

March 2014: Announced updated reserves from Osisko for Malartic CHL and Gouldie Zone 

April 2014: Agnico Eagle & Yamana buy Osisko for $3.9 billion

April 2014: Drill results from new North Odyssey Zone by Osisko

July 2014:             Rob McEwen $2 million private placement (owns 9.3% of RZZ)

August 2014:       Ian Ball named President 
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Share Structure
Share Structure

Ticker Symbol TSX.V:RZZ

Price (Sept. 23, 2014) $3.10

52 Week Range $0.30- $4.44

Shares Outstanding 10,251,000

Options 1,740,000

Market Cap $31.8 million

GZZ Ownership 58.8%

Rob McEwen 9.3%

Odyssey 

Discovery 

Rob McEwen $2 MM 

Financing 

Ian Ball

Named President
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Management
• Glenn J. Mullan, Chairman & CEO

– President, CEO and Chairman of the Board, Golden Valley Mines 

• Ian Ball, President

• Daniel Poisson, CFO & Corporate Secretary

Board of Directors
• Glenn J. Mullan

• Andrew T. Pepper

• Dr. C. Jens Zinke

• Ian Ball

• Joseph Groia
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Management & Board of Directors
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• Golden Valley provides most management services to Abitibi

• All operating and capital expenses paid in full on ‘Malartic 2%
NSR’

• All capital expenses to be paid by Operator on ‘30% Free
Carried Interest’ (See Appendix 1 for select agreement details)

8

Low Cost Corporate Structure
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Overview of Assets
1. RZZ 30% Free Carried Interest

2. RZZ 2% NSR

RZZ Property Boundaries

Estimated Open Pit Outline

Canadian Malartic Largest producing gold mine in Canada 

Annual production of 500k – 600k ounces of gold

Previously owned and operated by Osisko; acquired by Agnico & Yamana

Game-changing upside: Odyssey + Norrie

Source: Abitibi Royalties Technical Report (April 17, 2013)

• No expenditure by RZZ until 
production

• ‘Implied Value’ $36 M at $1,300/oz2

• Upside: North Odyssey + Norrie 

• Pre-stripping has commenced

• Potential Cash Flow late 2014/early 
2015

• ‘Implied Value’ $3 M at $1,300/oz2

1. Please refer to Appendix 1: “30% JV Terms of Agreement” for details
2. Please refer to p. 16 for valuation assumptions and summary

Gouldie

Charlie

Barnat 
Extension

(Mammoth)

Canadian 
Malartic / 

Barnat

Norrie Jeffrey

Odyssey
Zone
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Malartic CHL 30% FCI: Long-Section

10

Source: Abitibi Royalties Technical Report (April 17, 2013)

Exploration Blue Sky

Upside: potential bulk 
mineable underground 
zones on RZZ property

NEW: North Odyssey
1.83 gpt/52 m
2.12 gpt/70 m

2.85 gpt /110m*
Norrie

1.86 gpt/121 m
1.41 gpt/235 m
1.71 gpt/236 m
1.32 gpt/261 m
1.47 gpt/107 m*

*Osisko drill hole; remaining are historic holes
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Malartic CHL 30% FCI: Odyssey North

New ‘Odyssey’ Zone – Odyssey North and Odyssey South

• “Odyssey North” is on RZZ claims

Subsequent to description above: Odyssey North Intersection of 2.85g/t Au over 110 m 
(Osisko Press Release April 23, 2014)

Osisko Press Release April 2, 2014: “The Odyssey zones are of
interest from an underground bulk tonnage mining perspective…
located at vertical depths of 400 m… North Odyssey… target is a
mineralized tabular body measuring 450 m along strike, 600 m
in vertical depth with an average true thickness of 40 m at an
average grade between 2.0-2.5 g/t gold.”

Osisko Press Release April 23, 2014: Osisko intersects 2.85 g/t
Au over 110 m at Odyssey North “intersection true width of
70 m… middle of intersection at a true depth of approximately
1,150 m… tabular body dipping 70 degrees…”
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Malartic CHL 30% FCI: Exploration Targets
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Source: Abitibi Royalties Press Release (July 15, 2013)

Geo Zones

Hal Zone

Shaft Zone

Sheehan Zone

Mammoth Zone

Jeffrey Zone

Odyssey
Zone

Norrie
Zone
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Valuation based on Company Estimates

Assumptions

Gold Price (USD): $1,300

CAD/USD Exchange: 1.05

Assumed Tax Rate: 26.9%

Reserves Included: 100%

M&I Resource Included: 50%

Inferred Included: 50%

Shares Outstanding: 10,251,000

After-tax Valuation* Discount Rate NAV P/NAV1 Implied Value

Gouldie 2% NSR: 5% $2,115,169 1.4 $2,961,236

Jeffrey 30% FCI: 5% $12,470,023 1.4 $17,458,032

Mammoth 30% FCI: 5% $13,140,577 1.4 $18,396,808

TOTAL Net Asset Value: $27,725,769 $38,816,077

Sensitivity Analysis $900 USD/oz $1,100 USD/oz $1,300 USD/oz $1,500 USD/oz $1,700 USD/oz

$ CAD
NAV

Implied
Value1 NAV

Implied
Value1 NAV

Implied
Value1 NAV

Implied
Value1 NAV

Implied
Value1

Gouldie 2% NSR: $1,462,213 $2,047,098 $1,788,691 $2,504,167 $2,115,169 $2,961,236 $2,441,647 $3,418,305 $2,768,125 $3,875,374

Jeffrey 30% FCI: $2,381,325 $3,333,855 $7,425,674 $10,395,944 $12,470,023 $17,458,032 $17,514,372 $24,520,121 $22,558,721 $31,582,210

Mammoth 30% FCI: $6,478,180 $9,069,452 $9,809,378 $13,733,130 $13,140,577 $18,396,808 $16,471,776 $23,060,486 $19,802,975 $27,724,165

TOTAL NAV: $10,321,718 $14,450,405 $19,023,743 $26,633,241 $27,725,769 $38,816,077 $36,427,795 $50,998,913 $45,129,821 $63,181,749

Per Share: $1.01 $1.41 $1.86 $2.60 $2.70 $3.79 $3.55 $4.98 $4.40 $6.16

1. ‘Implied Value’ assumes a P/NAV multiple of 1.4x based on consensus royalty company multiples

Disclaimer: This material is not a complete analysis of all material facts respecting any issuer, industry or security or of your investment objectives, parameters, needs or financial situation, and therefore is
not a sufficient basis alone on which to base an investment decision.

Base case NAV valuation does not include “Odyssey”, Norrie or other high-
potential exploration targets
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• Near-term cash flow: production anticipated from a 
portion of the Gouldie Zone 2% NSR

• Free Carried Interest on Malartic CHL 

• Game-changing exploration upside: North Odyssey + 
Norrie and other identified targets

• Value: attractive valuation relative to NAV North Odyssey
+ Norrie not included in valuation

14

Conclusions
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Glenn Mullan

Chairman & CEO
Glenn.Mullan@abitbiroyalties.com

152 Chemin de la Mine Ecole

Val-d’Or, QC

J9P 7B6

(819) 824-2808
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Contact Information

www.abitibiroyalties.com

Ian Ball 

President  
Ian.Ball@abitbiroyalties.com

1 King West 

Toronto, ON

M5H 1A1

(416) 346-4680
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Abitibi Royalties Inc.
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Appendix 1: 30% JV Terms of Agreement

‘Optionee’: Agnico + Yamana

‘Optioner’: Abitibi

“The Optionee shall be responsible 
to incur all of the expenditures 
relating to Mining 
Operations…prior to the date of 
Commercial Production”

70% undivided interest in the 
property
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1. Measured and Indicated resources subject to 2% net smelter return royalty interest to Abitibi outside the Gouldie pit area
2. In-situ Inferred resources (not constrained in pit) subject to a 2% net smelter return royalty interest to Abitibi in the Gouldie area 
3. Reserves and resources calculated using gold price of $1,300/oz
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Appendix 2: 2% NSR Reserves & Resource

Gouldie Reserves & Resource Estimates

Category Tonnes
Grade
(g/t)

Contained 
Ounces

Proven Reserves 914,362 1.09 32,167

Probable Reserves 224,701 0.67 4,811

Total Proven and Probable 1,139,063 1.01 36,978

Measured Resources 1,033,226 1.11 36,900

Indicated Resources 5,199,310 0.90 149,865

Total Measured and Indicated(1) 6,232,536 0.93 186,765

Inferred Resources (exclusive of M&I)(2) 1,094,300 0.72 25,180

Source: Abitibi Royalties Inc. Press Release Dated: March 28, 2014 
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Appendix 3: 30% FCI Reserves & Resource

Jeffrey Reserves & Resource Estimates (100% Basis)

Category Tonnes
Grade
(g/t)

Contained 
Ounces

Proven Reserves - - -

Probable Reserves 4,737,199 0.68 103,260

Total Proven and Probable 4,737,199 0.68 103,260

Measured Resources - - -

Indicated Resources 4,792,778 0.61 94,593

Total Measured and Indicated(1) 4,792,778 0.61 94,593

Inferred Resources (exclusive of M&I)(2) 381,520 0.90 10,991

1. Measured and Indicated resources outside the Jeffrey/Barnat pit areas subject to a 30% free carried interest to Abitibi
2. In-situ Inferred resources (not constrained in pit) in Jeffrey/Barnat Pit areas is subject to a 30% free carried interest to Abitibi
3. Reserves and resources calculated using gold price of $1,300/oz

Source: Abitibi Royalties Inc. Press Release Dated: March 28, 2014 

Barnat (Mammoth) Reserves & Resource Estimates (100% Basis)

Category Tonnes
Grade
(g/t)

Contained 
Ounces

Proven Reserves 422,299 0.94 12,712

Probable Reserves 1,703,725 0.98 53,738

Total Proven and Probable 2,126,024 0.97 66,450

Measured Resources 174,482 1.07 5,978

Indicated Resources 1,722,404 0.76 42,023

Total Measured and Indicated(1) 1,896,886 0.79 48,001

Inferred Resources (exclusive of M&I)(2) 1,580,054 1.03 52,532


